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8,333 Sq Ft on 2.17 Acres

Tri-County Marketplace

Cassinelli Square

Springdale Plaza

Springdale Beltway Center

Tri-County Towne Center

1,571 Students

Springfield Pike
22,605 VPD

I-275
132,694 VPD

I-75
126,817 VPD

Kemper Rd
19,226 VPD

Wimbleton Plaza

The $42 million Array apartments 
include the construction of 216 
modern units.

This $40 million project includes 
the conversion of 180,000 square 
feet of vacant office space into 
apartments and is the first project 
of this kind in the Cincinnati market.

Artisan Village
Artisan Village, a $1.3 billion redevelop-
ment of the former Tri-County Mall, is 
located one exit East on I-275 (1.7 miles).

Springfield Pike
45,028 VPD

SITEThe mixed-use development will encompass various properties 
and assets, including 25,000 sq ft brewery space, 15,000 sq ft 
pickleball facility, and 109,000 sq ft of retail space.

This development will not only be transformational for the Tri-Country 
market, but the entire region. 

This is a great opportunity to become an established staple in this 
market, while the transformation is happening. 

Princeton Pike
39,830 VPD
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